
Complete 

Water Solutions 

for Rural India 

To the best of our knowledge the information contained in this publication is accurate. Ion Exchange (India) Ltd. maintains a policy of continuous 
development and reserves the right to amend the information given herein without notice. Please contact our regional/ branch offices for current 
product specifications. 

IIID/1111, IIIDCIP and !.�.RO•IJ are the registered trademarks of Ion Exchange (India) Ltd. 

SE
G
00
4R

2-
04

21
0.

0K

Our state-of-the-art manufacturing facilities are ISO 9001, ISO 14001 & ISO 45001 certified. 

https://www.ionindia.com/contactUs.asp
https://www.ionindia.com/contactUs_overseas.asp
https://www.ionindia.com/


* WQA certified resins - INDION ASM, INDION ISR and INDION NSSR.
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